Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Adamson - (1107160) - Consett SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.28
1:17.44
1:18.40
1:19.48
1:24.10
1:28.37
1:28.88
1:34.93
1:35.30
1:39.73
1:41.60
1:45.82
1:47.08
1:47.72

1:48.53
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Date

17/11119
21/05/21
30/10/20
19/10/19
08/06/19
191117
18/11/18
03/12/16
05/03/17
05/12/15
04/06/16
19/09/15
15/11/14
211114
05/10/14

Date

21/05/21
30/10/20
1711119
19/10/19
08/06/19
18/11/18
19/11/17
05/03/17

Meet

Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019
Derwentside

Derwentside

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside Club Championships 2017
Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Derwentside Development Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Derwentside Club Championships

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Meet
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Derwentside

Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2019
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
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Derwentside ASC Club Championships 2018
Derwentside Club Championships 2017

Derwentside Development Meet

Venue
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Stanley

Durham
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Stanley

Gateshead
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The Louisa Centre
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Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 4
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Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3

Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 0
Derwentside 0
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 2
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:34.93
1:41.60
1:39.73
1:45.82
1:47.72
1:47.08

1:48.53
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03/12/16
04/06/16
05/12/15
19/09/15
211114
15/11/14
05/10/14

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside Club Championships

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
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Stanley
Billingham
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Derwentside

Derwentside
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